Gnosis Criterium

Race Director: Neil Lupsic

Chief Referee: Peter Dunne

Event Date: May 15th, 2022

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Open
2 Open
3 Open
4 Open
5 Open
6 Open
7 Open
8 Open
9 Open
10 Open
11 Open
12 Open
13 Open
14 Open
15 Open
DNF Open
DNF Open
1 Citizen
2 Citizen
3 Citizen
4 Citizen
5 Citizen
6 Citizen
7 Citizen
8 Citizen
9 Citizen
1 Women
2 Women
3 Women
4 Women
5 Women
6 Women
7 Women

1 Youth 13-14
2 Youth 13-14
1 Youth 13-14
1 Juniors 12 & U
2 Juniors 12 & U

First Name Last Name
Cameron Morris
Philip Mace
Dominique  Mayho
Chris Nusum
Clifford Roberts
Wouter Aarts
Darren Glasford
Mcquinn Burch
Alan Potts
Steven Millington
Otis Ingham
Tracy Wright
Stephen Ryan
Frank Ming
Thomas Quarterly
Wayne Scott
Keino Williams
Anthony (Rick Smith
Jake Smith
Christopher Hands
Jackson Langley
Mark Booth
Matthew Ringer
Steve O'reilly
Julian Fletcher
Milton Hill
Charlotte Millington
Annabelle Miller
Liana Medeiros
Jennifer Lightbourne
Sarah Ryan
Elizabeth Stewart
Barbara Mcwhirter
Andrew Thomas
Zachary Moniz
Skye Ferguson
Makao Butterfield
Sanchez Smith

Total Time
29:54.848
29:54.961
29:55.401
30:23.627
30:23.700
30:24.340
30:24.489
30:25.843
30:26.779
30:28.128
30:28.456
30:28.585
30:01.512
30:20.829
30:20.958
21:56.895
16:52.970
23:27.510
23:27.964
23:28.604
23:29.666
24:27.492
23:29.856
23:30.075
23:30.442
24:11.572
22:00.008
22:00.628
22:36.457
22:43.400
22:55.095
22:45.711
23:42.543
24:31.718
24:31.888

17:41.7
16:44.2
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Sponsor/Team
VT Construction
VT Construction
VT Construction
28.779 28.779 Winners Edge

Bicycle Works
BRCC

Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Bicycle Works

2.285 VT Construction

Winners Edge
Winners Edge
BRCC

Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Independent
Winners Edge
BRCC
Independent
Bicycle Works

Winners Edge
Independent
Independent
Independent

VT Construction
Bermuda Junior Cycling
36.449 36.449 Winners Edge

Bicycle Works

55.087 11.695 Bicycle Works

Winners Edge

DIFF Gap
28.779
28.779
28.779
30.995 2.216
30.995
33.28
33.28
33.28
2 Llaps 2 Laps
3laps 1llap
3 Laps
2.156 2.156
59.982 57.826 BRCC
lLlap 1llap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap 41.716
43.392 6.943
lLap 1llap
2Llaps 1llap

Bicycle Works
Winners Edge

Bermuda Cycling Academy
Bermuda Junior Cycling

Bermuda Cycling Academy
16:59.3 15.152 15.152 Bermuda Cycling Academy
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M % First Name Last Name Total Time DIFF Gap Sponsor/Team
3 Juniors 12 & U Kelise Wade 17:02.0 17.818 2.666 Bermuda Cycling Academy
4 Juniors 12 & U Walker Smith 18:37.7 1Lap 1lap VT Construction
5 Juniors 12 & U Gladwyn Benjamin 17:13.5 2 Laps 1llap Bermuda Cycling Academy

6 Juniors 12 & U  Xonti Burch 17:14.9 2 Laps 1.355 Bermuda Cycling Academy



