Gnosis Criterium

Event Date: May 15th, 2022

Race Director:Neil LupsicChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Time</u>	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team
1	Open	Cameron	Morris	29:54.848			VT Construction
2	Open	Philip	Mace	29:54.961			VT Construction
3	Open	Dominique	Mayho	29:55.401			VT Construction
4	Open	Chris	Nusum	30:23.627	28.779	28.779	Winners Edge
5	Open	Clifford	Roberts	30:23.700	28.779		Bicycle Works
6	Open	Wouter	Aarts	30:24.340	28.779		BRCC
7	Open	Darren	Glasford	30:24.489	28.779		Winners Edge
8	Open	Mcquinn	Burch	30:25.843	30.995	2.216	Bicycle Works
9	Open	Alan	Potts	30:26.779	30.995		Bicycle Works
10	Open	Steven	Millington	30:28.128	33.28	2.285	VT Construction
11	Open	Otis	Ingham	30:28.456	33.28		Winners Edge
12	Open	Tracy	Wright	30:28.585	33.28		Winners Edge
13	Open	Stephen	Ryan	30:01.512	2 Laps	2 Laps	BRCC
14	Open	Frank	Ming	30:20.829	3 Laps	1 Lap	Bicycle Works
15	Open	Thomas	Quarterly	30:20.958	3 Laps		Winners Edge
DNF	Open	Wayne	Scott	21:56.895			Winners Edge
DNF	Open	Keino	Williams	16:52.970			Independent
1	Citizen	Anthony (Rick	Smith	23:27.510			Winners Edge
2	Citizen	Jake	Smith	23:27.964			BRCC
3	Citizen	Christopher	Hands	23:28.604			Independent
4	Citizen	Jackson	Langley	23:29.666	2.156	2.156	Bicycle Works
5	Citizen	Mark	Booth	24:27.492	59.982	57.826	BRCC
6	Citizen	Matthew	Ringer	23:29.856	1 Lap	1 Lap	Winners Edge
7	Citizen	Steve	O'reilly	23:30.075	1 Lap		Independent
8	Citizen	Julian	Fletcher	23:30.442	1 Lap		Independent
9	Citizen	Milton	Hill	24:11.572	1 Lap	41.716	Independent
1	Women	Charlotte	Millington	22:00.008			VT Construction
2	Women	Annabelle	Miller	22:00.628			Bermuda Junior Cycling
3	Women	Liana	Medeiros	22:36.457	36.449	36.449	Winners Edge
4	Women	Jennifer	Lightbourne	22:43.400	43.392	6.943	Bicycle Works
5	Women	Sarah	Ryan	22:55.095	55.087	11.695	Bicycle Works
6	Women	Elizabeth	Stewart	22:45.711	1 Lap	1 Lap	Winners Edge
7	Women	Barbara	Mcwhirter	23:42.543	2 Laps	1 Lap	Bicycle Works
1	Youth 13-14	Andrew	Thomas	24:31.718			Winners Edge
2	Youth 13-14	Zachary	Moniz	24:31.888			Bermuda Cycling Academy
1	Youth 13-14	Skye	Ferguson	17:41.7			Bermuda Junior Cycling
1	Juniors 12 & U	Makao	Butterfield	16:44.2			Bermuda Cycling Academy
2	Juniors 12 & U	Sanchez	Smith	16:59.3	15.152	15.152	Bermuda Cycling Academy

Gnosis Criterium

Event Date: May 15th, 2022

Race Director:Neil LupsicChief Referee:Peter DunneResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems



Pos Class	First Name	Last Name	Total Time	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team
3 Juniors 12 & U	Kelise	Wade	17:02.0	17.818	2.666	Bermuda Cycling Academy
4 Juniors 12 & U	Walker	Smith	18:37.7	1 Lap	1 Lap	VT Construction
5 Juniors 12 & U	Gladwyn	Benjamin	17:13.5	2 Laps	1 Lap	Bermuda Cycling Academy
6 Juniors 12 & U	Xonti	Burch	17:14.9	2 Laps	1.355	Bermuda Cycling Academy